Features
Embedded System supporting
MXM Graphics Module with
8th/9th Generation Intel® Core™
i7/i5/i3 in LGA1151 Socket
• ADLINK MXM Graphics module support (Type A/B, up to 120W)
• 8th/9th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Celeron® processor

Software Support
Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
• Win10 IoT Enterprise SAC 64bit
• Ubuntu 18.04.1 LTS 64bit
• CPU cooler: 32-20378-0000-A0
• CPU cooler bracket: 32-50015-0100-A0
• MXM cooler for A1000/A2000: 32-20932-0000-A0
• MXM cooler for RTX5000: 32-20839-1000-A0
• MXM cooler for T1000: 32-20830-0200-A0
• MXM cooler for RTX3000: 32-20823-1100-A0
• 12V/240W adaptor: 31-62164-0010-A0
• Wall Mount Bracket: 34-34546-0000-A0 2pcs
• Wifi Kit INTEL AC9260 Non-VPRO: 991-95266-0020
• DLAP-3000 AC/DC power supply kit, 500W (12V/41.7A):